


MK 750
Num Referencia Nombre Cant Num Referencia Nombre Cant

1 78MK750-1 Manillar 1 54 78MK750-54 Ver-72 1
2 78MK750-2 Mando acelerador 1 55 78MK750-55 Tornillo (M8x55) 2
3 78MK750-3 Manilla embrague 1 56 78MK750-56 Tornillo (M6x10) 16
5 78MK750-5 Leva manillar 1 57 78MK750-57 Polea transmisión 1
6 78MK750-6 Tornillo manillar (M12x120) 1 58 78MK750-58 Brazo espolón 1
7 78MK750-7 Tapa leva 1 59 78MK750-59 Espolón guía 1
8 78MK750-8 Tornillo (M5x12) 1 60 78MK750-60 pasador brazo 1
9 78MK750-9 Motor 1 61 78MK750-61 Tornillo (M8x18) 2

10 78MK750-10 Protector escape 1 62 78MK750-62 Pasador espolón 1
11 78MK750-11 Tornillo (M5x25,5) 2 63 78MK750-63 Clip 1
14 78MK750-14 Polea motor 1 64 78MK750-64 Cable embrague 1
15 78MK750-15 Chaveta 1 66 78MK750-66 Interruptor 1
16 78MK750-16 Arandela polea (diam.8) 1 67 78MK750-67 Cable acelerador 1
17 78MK750-17 Tornillo polea (M8x18) 1 68 78MK750-68 Correa 1
18 78MK750-18 Chasis soporte 1 70 78MK750-70 Polea tensor 1
19 78MK750-19 Rueda 1 71 78MK750-71 Soporte brazo 1
20 78MK750-20 Tornillo rueda (M12x70) 1 72 78MK750-72 Transmisión completa 1
21 78MK750-21 Tuerca rueda (M.12) 1
22 78MK750-22 Horquila rueda 1
23 78MK750-23 Muelle rueda 1
24 78MK750-24 Tornillo horquilla (M10x55) 1
25 78MK750-25 Tuerca horquilla (M.10) 1
26 78MK750-26 Leva tensor 1
27 78MK750-27 Cojinete 1
28 78MK750-28 Arandela (M.8) 1
29 78MK750-29 Tornillo tensor (M8x55) 1
30 78MK750-30 Tornillo (M8x24) 1
36 78MK750-36 Placa principal 1
37 78MK750-37 Tapa correa 1
38 78MK750-38 Tuerca (M.8) 1
39 78MK750-39 Fresa interior izquierda 1
40 78MK750-40 Fresa exterior izquierda 1
41 78MK750-41 Disco fresa 2
42 78MK750-42 Fresa interior derecha 1
43 78MK750-43 Fresa exterior derecha 1
45 78MK750-45 Protector interior derecha 1
46 78MK750-46 Protector exterior derecha 1
47 78MK750-47 Protector interior izquierda 1
48 78MK750-48 Protector exterior izquierda 1
49 78MK750-49 Tornillo (M8x15) 6
50 78MK750-50 Ver-72 1
51 78MK750-51 Ver-72 1
52 78MK750-52 Ver-72 1
53 78MK750-53 Ver-72 1


